	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H11000135922 3)))
•	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381
**Ent	From: Account Name : BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR CORPORATE SERVICES INC Account Number : 075350000353 Phone : (212)431-5000 Fax Number : (212)431-1441
	annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** 5 Email Address:
	FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION Artheo, Corp. Artheo, Corp. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00
	K 05/23/11
	ectronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

٠.

;

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>RTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address Mailing address, if dif		ress, if different is:
	c/o Banym. Inc.		
	16850-112 Collins Ave. #269		
	Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		Σι
	which the corporation is organized is:		
to transact	any and all lawful purposes for wh	ich a corporation may be fo	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	ι	•	SA N P
	í		·····
ARTICLE IV	CHADRO		
	hares of stock is; 200		
	IALOS OL BIOGK 157 ZOO		
RTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	CTORS	PH 12: 04 FLORIDA
Name and	Title: Christophe Balland (Director)	Name and Title:	
Address:	c/o Banym, Inc.	Address:	
	16850-112 Collins Ave. #269		:
	Sunny Isles Beach, EL 33160		4 .
·· -			
Name and	Title: Gaelle Balland (Director)		
Address:	c/o Banym, Inc.	Address:	
	16850-112 Collins Ave. #269		
	Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name and	Title;	Nome and Title.	
Address:	A 1919)	1100 and 1100:	
- Frendi 19237,		Address;	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	•
			<u></u>
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
he name and F	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepts	ble) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	<u>Banym, Inc.</u>		
Address:		<u> 9</u>	
	Sunny Isles Beach, FL 3316	<u>i0</u>	
RTICLE VIT	INCORPORATOR		
he name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Nathaniel Muller Eso		
Address;	1270 Broadway, Suite 806	·	
	New York, NY 10001		
		· · ·	
aving been nai	ed as registered agent to gottpi service of	process for the abave stated corpor	ation at the place designated in
u cerificate _t I d	m familiar with and accept the appointment	at registered scent and agree to au	I in this capacity
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ller, President)	May 19, 2011
	Required Signature/Registered Age	nt	Date
nebmit this doc	terrent and affirm that the faces stated here	the tree forthe I now much as the d	ates in formation actuality
cument to the l	Department of State constitutes a third degree	nn wie trac, i am aware inat (Ne ja : feloso, everstauted for te a 217 156	une esperandion submitted in a (P.S.
	<u></u>		·] = •= •=
	1110		May 19, 2011
	Required Signature/Incorporator		DATO
	•	/	

1

0:30